
0.3

1.805

0.275

7.50 M

0.25

1.00

0.3

1.805

0.275

7.50 M

0.25

1.00

1.75 1.751.751.75

625 TH RCC SOLID SLAB

IN M : 20 CONC.

FOOTPATH

RCC PARAPET

M : 20 CONC.

ROAD RL 8.42M

 RL 7.72M

RCC PIER CAP

M : 15 CONC.

M : 10 CONC.

MAS CONC. PIER

 RL 1.12M

22.460

CROSS SECTION

A/L P1 A/R

RL 1.12 M RL 1.12 M

SQUARE RETURN

600 TH FILTER

MEDIA

ROAD RL 8.42 M

RIDING 

RETURN

RCC CAST IN SITU

PARAPET IN M : 20 CONC

ABUTMENT

IN MAS.CONC.

PIER IN MAS CONC.

RCC CURB

RL 7.72

0.5

5.00 M 7.50 M

0.5

1.5 5.00 M

1- SPAN OF 5.0 M AND 1-SPAN OF 7.5 M

SECTIONAL ELEVATION

TUNKISUIRAT

RCC SLAB

Bridge across creek near Ved Darwaja


